Place Bib#
1 300
2 299
3 229
4 284
5 381
6 380
7 340
8 353
9 241
10 354
11 174
12 282
13 219
14 344
15 345
16 302
17 198
18 332
19 250
20 384
21 348
22 251
23 379
24 320
25 246
26 330
27 181
28 202
29 341
30 276
31 310
32 165
33 336
34 226
35 343
36 352
37 199
38 368
39 238
40 328
41 292
42 270
43 255
44 295
45 316

S
(e)]

167

Name
Zachary Ray
Nicholas Ray

Jeremy Hanson
John Ockert
Max Ostmeyer
Rich Stewart
Paige White
Travis Green
David Hurford

Shannon Anastosopolos

Colton Carpenter
Jenny O'Bryon
Jared Golden
Brent Witthuhn
Chris Shellenger
Russ Ritchhart
William Davis
Jennifer Waggoner
Daniel Koehn
Clint Silvertooth
William Sorrick
Justin Kohley
Bryan Pyle
Alex Sutton
Laura Johns
Chris VanWay
John Claybrook
Nick Doty
Thad White
Brent Morgan
Blake Siebecker
Kenzi Brown
Kimberly Webber
John Grayson
Joel Wilstead
Thomas Lett
Zach Davis
Alex Gattin
Ryan Hoppock
Matt Todd
Sydney Philpot
Robby McNeely
Todd Lekarczyk
Amanda Porter
Doug Spears
Obie Brown

Blue Moon 5K Overall Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Start
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:19:59
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:20:00
20:19:59
20:20:00
20:20:02
20:20:00
20:19:59
20:20:03
20:20:00
20:19:59
20:19:59
20:19:59
20:19:59
20:19:58
20:19:59
20:20:06
20:20:07
20:20:07
20:20:01
20:20:01
20:20:06
20:20:03
20:19:58
20:19:59
20:20:06
20:20:01
20:19:58
20:20:08
20:20:06
20:20:05
20:20:00
20:20:00
20:20:17
20:20:01
20:19:59
20:20:06
20:20:28
20:20:03
20:20:01
20:20:04

Finish
20:37:46
20:38:30
20:39:27
20:39:37
20:39:42
20:39:48
20:40:00
20:41:42
20:41:44
20:42:01
20:42:04
20:42:21
20:42:27
20:42:44
20:42:45
20:42:49
20:42:55
20:43:17
20:43:21
20:43:24
20:43:35
20:44:04
20:44:06
20:44:11
20:44:12
20:44:17
20:44:25
20:44:29
20:44:27
20:44:35
20:44:44
20:44:42
20:44:46
20:45:11
20:45:13
20:45:14
20:45:23
20:45:27
20:45:48
20:45:35
20:45:34
20:45:45
20:46:08
20:45:43
20:45:55
20:46:02

Total
0:17:48
0:18:32
0:19:28
0:19:39
0:19:44
0:19:50
0:20:02
0:21:42
0:21:45
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:21
0:22:28
0:22:41
0:22:45
0:22:50
0:22:56
0:23:18
0:23:22
0:23:26
0:23:36
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:24:04
0:24:11
0:24:16
0:24:19
0:24:26
0:24:29
0:24:36
0:24:38
0:24:41
0:24:48
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:09
0:25:23
0:25:27
0:25:31
0:25:34
0:25:35
0:25:39
0:25:40
0:25:40
0:25:54
0:25:58

Pace
5:45
5:59
6:17
6:20
6:22
6:24
6:28
7:00
7:01
7:06
7:06
7:13
7:15
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:37
7:44
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:11
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:21
8:23

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Age
17
14
27
25
13
39
18
21
53
21
12
14
15
34
38
62
45
32
51
32
55
21
38
18
23
39
41
26
15
29
15
12
40
32
31
27
18
13
28
33
14
15
50
27
53
40

Gender
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Place Bib#
47 274
48 203
49 273
50 217
51 301
52 218
53 184
54 321
55 155
56 280
57 293
58 285
59 342
60 158
61 175
62 210
63 192
64 351
65 209
66 183
67 308
68 240
69 173
70 225
71 248
72 317
73 309
74 257
75 334
76 277
77 204
78 205
79 366
80 161
81 234
82 283
83 333
84 160
85 166
86 233
87 208
88 290
89 267
90 154
91 224
92 253

Name
Joseph Miller

Tiffany Drummond

Chase Miller
Cristy Glassman
Kathy Ritchhart
Brittany Golden
Suzanne Collins

Randy Sutton
Samantha Baird

Jill Newberry

Tony Philpot

Chance Odell
Adam Williams

Katie Berlund

Payton Carpenter
Tina Ferguson
Cory Cox

Jennifer Hutchison

Steve Ferguson
Misha Collins
Jill Sheets
Shelby Howard
Beverly Carpenter
Tori Graskemper
Gina Kilpatrick
Owen Sperry
Randy Sheets
Brandon Martin
Bryan Walrod

Anne-Marie Mouna

Bryan Eckhard
Valerie Eckhard

Stephanie Davenport

Luana Birt
Marki Helms
Christina Ockert
April Walrod
Chantell Bettes
Mandy Brown
David Haut
Sid Farcy
Megan Phillips
Scott McClure
Amy Baird
Amy Graskemper
Stacey Landes

Blue Moon 5K Overall Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Start
20:20:09
20:20:16
20:20:08
20:20:03
20:20:03
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:20:07
20:20:00
20:20:03
20:20:32
20:20:18
20:20:02
20:20:06
20:20:02
20:20:05
20:20:28
20:20:02
20:20:05
20:20:01
20:20:03
20:20:01
20:20:03
20:20:01
20:20:10
20:20:06
20:20:02
20:20:23
20:20:05
20:20:04
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:20:13
20:19:58
20:20:05
20:20:09
20:20:05
20:20:04
20:20:04
20:20:05
20:20:17
20:20:10
20:20:10
20:20:01
20:20:00
20:20:04

Finish
20:46:07
20:46:15
20:46:10
20:46:06
20:46:09
20:46:12
20:46:25
20:46:34
20:46:38
20:46:42
20:47:12
20:47:00
20:46:45
20:46:57
20:46:57
20:47:02
20:47:28
20:47:14
20:47:18
20:47:15
20:47:17
20:47:16
20:47:33
20:47:32
20:47:47
20:47:46
20:47:45
20:48:08
20:48:00
20:48:01
20:47:59
20:47:59
20:48:22
20:48:09
20:48:19
20:48:28
20:48:29
20:48:36
20:48:36
20:48:39
20:48:55
20:48:48
20:48:51
20:48:52
20:48:58
20:49:09

Total
0:25:58
0:25:59
0:26:02
0:26:03
0:26:06
0:26:14
0:26:27
0:26:27
0:26:38
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:42
0:26:43
0:26:51
0:26:55
0:26:57
0:27:00
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:14
0:27:14
0:27:15
0:27:30
0:27:31
0:27:37
0:27:40
0:27:43
0:27:45
0:27:55
0:27:57
0:28:01
0:28:01
0:28:09
0:28:11
0:28:14
0:28:19
0:28:24
0:28:32
0:28:32
0:28:34
0:28:38
0:28:38
0:28:41
0:28:51
0:28:58
0:29:05

Pace
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:28
8:32
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:52
8:53
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:57
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:08
9:10
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:23

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Age
32
29
30
27
52
18
32
48
12
31
43
15
30
19
14
40
40
26
42
37
50
37
32
18
42
70
52
29
16
44
44
42
30
43
22
25
40
25
29
28
65
28
31
38
38
45

Gender
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Place Bib#
93 196
94 324
95 281
96 271
97 294
98 163
99 278
100 232
101 279
102 213
103 245
105 286
106 383
107 256
108 239
109 373
110 268
111 193
112 289
113 369
114 315
115 265
116 337
117 231
118 304
119 362
120 382
121 374
122 313
123 216
124 227
125 228
126 377
127 378
128 211
129 322
130 297
131 176
132 375
133 376
134 325
135 312
136 170
137 355
138 200
139 367

Name
David Darch
Anna Thompson
Ashlea Norman
Holly McSpadden
Madison Pollock
Steve Black
Shelley Mustain
Becky Haut
Jamie Myers
Janell Franks
Nicki Jesky
Kent Ogle
Alfred Maiua
Erin Manley
Jennifer Howard
Bridget Price
Stacy McClure
Cheri Crane
Britney Parker
Erin Oatley
Allison Sparks
Cody Matthews
Kylie Welch
Eric Harris
Monica Romine
Casey Garman

Jaret Drummond

Rayni Teeter
Norman Smith
Sarah Gilreath
Mary Ann Greer
Stephanie Greer
Brain Broaddus
Chris MOennis
Carroll Finley
Suzanne Sutton
Jeanne Porter

Marissa Castlebury

Bridget Sparlin
Mary Colin
Jody Thompson
Amy Smith
Elina Cain
Robin Oldham
Eric Dayringer
Sam Greninger

Blue Moon 5K Overall Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Start
20:20:04
20:20:13
20:19:59
20:20:01
20:20:01
20:20:03
20:20:10
20:20:05
20:20:25
20:20:06
20:14:59
20:19:59
20:20:20
20:20:14
20:19:59
20:20:03
20:20:09
20:14:59
20:20:03
20:20:05
20:20:14
20:20:07
20:20:17
20:20:10
20:20:12
20:20:06
20:19:58
20:20:08
20:20:06
20:20:16
20:20:08
20:20:08
20:20:15
20:20:15
20:20:18
20:20:08
20:19:58
20:20:23
20:14:59
20:14:59
20:20:12
20:20:10
20:20:18
20:20:15
20:19:58
20:20:24

Finish
20:49:20
20:49:35
20:49:30
20:49:39
20:49:39
20:49:42
20:49:50
20:49:46
20:50:06
20:49:51
20:44:45
20:50:04
20:50:29
20:50:37
20:50:33
20:50:37
20:50:56
20:45:47
20:50:56
20:50:58
20:51:15
20:51:12
20:51:43
20:51:39
20:51:44
20:51:41
20:51:34
20:52:01
20:52:01
20:52:12
20:52:05
20:52:05
20:52:20
20:52:20
20:52:38
20:52:31
20:52:22
20:52:48
20:47:29
20:47:29
20:52:45
20:52:52
20:53:02
20:53:03
20:52:48
20:53:17

Total
0:29:16
0:29:22
0:29:31
0:29:38
0:29:38
0:29:39
0:29:40
0:29:41
0:29:41
0:29:45
0:29:46
0:30:05
0:30:09
0:30:23
0:30:34
0:30:34
0:30:47
0:30:48
0:30:53
0:30:53
0:31:01
0:31:05
0:31:26
0:31:29
0:31:32
0:31:35
0:31:36
0:31:53
0:31:55
0:31:56
0:31:57
0:31:57
0:32:05
0:32:05
0:32:20
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:25
0:32:30
0:32:30
0:32:33
0:32:42
0:32:44
0:32:48
0:32:50
0:32:53

Pace
9:26
9:28
9:31
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:42
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:52
9:56
9:56
9:58
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:21
10:21
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Age
30
50
19
57
20
52
28
30
48
32
33
48
28
25
35
38
31
40
29
33
30
23
20
34
39
15
31
36
47
32
20
25
38
35
71
47
51
23
44
36
33
28
52
50
42
13

Gender
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Place Bib#
140 244
141 318
142 269
143 360
144 206
145 197
146 191
147 195
148 168
149 254
150 182
151 215
152 331
153 230
154 339
155 221
156 157
157 314
158 179
159 177
160 311
161 372
162 291
163 264
164 237
165 349
166 242
167 275
168 252
169 186
170 266
171 150
172 151
173 189
174 261
175 263
176 262
177 288
178 187
179 323
180 359
181 159
182 260
183 370
184 212

185

329

Name
Linda Jarrett
Jessica Spriggs
Justin McKee
Will Brown
Lori Ellerman
Stormy Darch
Moriah Cousatte
Sandy Daniel
Clayton Burleson
Michael Lavine
Deana Close
Traci Gideon
Denise Vaughn
Cole Hargis
Jodie White
Steven Gonzales
Anastasia Beezley
Shari Smith
Janet Cibert
Kim Chadd
Kim Simpson
Ryan Spriggs
Christine Philpot
Ashley Mathis
Lisa Hoppock
Lori Thompson
Sondra Hurford
Maggie Mooney
Kendra Kohley
Angela Cook
Sammi Matthews
Jessalyn Adams
John Adams
Ginger Cooper
Michelle Massey
Rick Massey
Olivia Massey
Matt Owens
Sara Cook
Charles Swanson
Amanda Brown
Becky Bernard
Missy Masoner
Don Reger
Leslie Finley
Erin VanAnne

Blue Moon 5K Overall Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Start
20:20:11
20:20:11
20:20:04
20:20:20
20:20:27
20:20:03
20:20:13
20:20:24
20:20:22
20:20:11
20:20:24
20:20:11
20:20:24
20:20:24
20:20:25
20:20:21
20:19:58
20:19:58
20:20:12
20:14:59
20:20:09
20:20:12
20:20:14
20:20:14
20:20:18
20:20:14
20:20:21
20:20:13
20:20:10
20:20:09
20:20:10
20:20:17
20:20:16
20:20:21
20:20:18
20:20:18
20:20:18
20:20:02
20:20:09
20:20:19
20:20:21
20:20:13
20:20:20
20:20:22
20:20:25
20:20:25

Finish
20:53:07
20:53:16
20:53:15
20:53:36
20:53:50
20:53:41
20:53:56
20:54:11
20:54:10
20:54:01
20:54:42
20:54:40
20:54:53
20:54:54
20:54:56
20:55:11
20:54:51
20:54:51
20:55:07
20:50:00
20:55:23
20:55:30
20:55:33
20:55:50
20:56:02
20:56:09
20:56:18
20:56:33
20:56:31
20:56:44
20:57:00
20:57:22
20:57:22
20:57:37
20:58:06
20:58:06
20:58:07
20:57:55
20:59:15
20:59:49
21:00:03
21:00:10
21:00:23
21:00:26
21:00:37
21:00:37

Total
0:32:56
0:33:05
0:33:11
0:33:16
0:33:23
0:33:38
0:33:43
0:33:47
0:33:48
0:33:50
0:34:18
0:34:29
0:34:29
0:34:30
0:34:31
0:34:50
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:34:55
0:35:01
0:35:14
0:35:18
0:35:19
0:35:36
0:35:44
0:35:55
0:35:57
0:36:20
0:36:21
0:36:35
0:36:50
0:37:05
0:37:06
0:37:16
0:37:48
0:37:48
0:37:49
0:37:53
0:39:06
0:39:30
0:39:42
0:39:57
0:40:03
0:40:04
0:40:12
0:40:12

Pace
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:55
11:04
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:29
11:32
11:35
11:36
11:43
11:44
11:48
11:53
11:58
11:58
12:01
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:37
12:45
12:48
12:53
12:55
12:55
12:58
12:58

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Age
54
35
39
33
44
24
14
43
29
27
32
24
24
12
38
49
34
45
57
44
45
35
40
32
49
39
55
64
21
32
23

8
31
47
48
50
18
27
31
43
36
31
44
57
29
27

Gender
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Place Bib#
186 296
187 356
188 236
189 185
190 153
191 326
192 169
193 249
194 630
195 633
196 363
197 247
198 365
199 235
200 180
201 319
202 272
203 364
204 201
205 152
206 190
207 338
208 357
209 358
210 306
211 220
212 298
213 258
214 259

215

350

Name
David Porter
Beverly Cline
Hilary Hilburn

Miranda Comer
Curt Babb
Renee Tichenor
Angela Burrows
Kathryn Knowles
Lisa Saldivar
Trey Shields
Janet Garman
Alish Kelley
Jenny Hand
Susan Helms
Kristen Clay
Elise Dobbins
Lynn Meinershagen
Sarah Stewart
Sarah Dixon
Amber Appleton
Jackie Cousatte
Angie White
Jennifer Williams
Jesse Williams
Stephanie Sears
Catherine Gonzales
Susan Depratt
Rebecca Martin
Amy Masenthin
Karen Cakouros

Blue Moon 5K Overall Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Start
20:20:15
20:20:16
20:14:59
20:20:17
20:20:16
20:14:59
20:20:11
20:20:07
20:20:23
20:20:23
20:20:08
20:20:10
20:20:08
20:20:17
20:19:58
20:20:08
20:20:24
20:20:19
20:20:28
20:20:27
20:20:13
20:20:14
20:20:26
20:20:26
20:20:19
20:20:22
20:20:23
20:20:23
20:20:15
20:20:19

Finish
21:00:35
21:01:25
20:56:46
21:02:20
21:02:20
20:57:10
21:02:42
21:03:15
21:03:34
21:03:55
21:04:02
21:04:34
21:04:42
21:05:32
21:05:31
21:05:48
21:06:31
21:06:34
21:06:55
21:06:55
21:07:19
21:07:40
21:09:03
21:09:03
21:10:02
21:10:27
21:12:56
21:13:01
21:13:03
21:14:11

Total
0:40:20
0:41:09
0:41:47
0:42:03
0:42:04
0:42:11
0:42:31
0:43:08
0:43:11
0:43:32
0:43:54
0:44:24
0:44:34
0:45:15
0:45:33
0:45:40
0:46:07
0:46:15
0:46:27
0:46:28
0:47:06
0:47:26
0:48:37
0:48:37
0:49:43
0:50:05
0:52:33
0:52:38
0:52:48
0:53:52

Pace
13:01
13:16
13:29
13:34
13:34
13:36
13:43
13:55
13:56
14:03
14:10
14:19
14:23
14:36
14:42
14:44
14:53
14:55
14:59
14:59
15:12
15:18
15:41
15:41
16:02
16:09
16:57
16:59
17:02
17:23

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Age
61
54
27
28
59
49
39
42
46
46
52
45
25
51
23
31
67
32
33
33
42
28
43
33
31
42
54
29
31
51

Gender
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